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C ®

UPC

FINISHED

WALL 

OR

SPLASH BACK 

17-3/8  

440mm

510mm 
20

102mm 
(4) 

OPTIONAL 

C/L 

FINISHED

FLOOR

1-1/4 O.D. 

TAILPIECE

1-1/4 O.D. 

WASTE

203mm 

(8) 
178mm 

(7) 

279mm 

(11) 

*

COUNTERTOP (BY OTHERS) 

  7-5/8

195mm

SEALING COMPOUND 

SUPPLIES 
AS REQ'D. 

324mm 

(12-3/4) 
*

787mm (31) 

203mm 
(8) 

1-3/8 DIA 

1-3/8 DIA 



www.combinaglobal.com info@combinaglobal.com
207-4616 Valiant Dr NW,
Calgary, Alberta, T3A 0X9

3
0
1
m
m

376mm



www.combinaglobal.com info@combinaglobal.com
207-4616 Valiant Dr NW,
Calgary, Alberta, T3A 0X9

2
7

1
m

m

401mm

Cut-out Template



www.combinaglobal.com info@combinaglobal.com
207-4616 Valiant Dr NW,
Calgary, Alberta, T3A 0X9

3
1

6
m

m

451mm

Cut-out Template


	Faucet Typical Type Catalog
	Kitchen Overmount Double Sink T3120D
	Kitchen Overmount Single Sink CA2020
	Kitchen Undermount Double Sink 3118A
	Kitchen Undermount Single Sink 1816AP
	Kitchen Undermount Single Sink 2718C
	Vanity Overmount Basin YG102
	Vanity Overmount Basin YG118
	Vanity Overmount Basin YG2017
	Vanity Undermount Basin 1512
	Vanity Undermount Basin 1611
	Vanity Undermount Basin 1813

